* = New Age
Group Record

SCHLOTZSKY'S THANKSGIVING DAY TURKEY TROT
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
12K & 2 MILE RACES

12K USATF CERTIFIED, #TX01099ETM

Lubbock, Texas

November 24,

2005

LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP

12K

FAHxxxxx MALE OVERALL WINNER ******xx%

Place Name

Ag Town

St

TIME Pace Pts

* 1 MICHAEL SANG

MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15
Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

27 LUBBOCK

MALE AGE GROUP: 16 = 19
Place O'All Name

Pace Pts

1 5 WESLEY FISHER

2 7 JJ RAMOS

3 12 JOHN KEITH

4 30 RUDY SALAZAR

5 68 GARY LACKEY

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

16

17

18

LAMPASSAS

HOBBS

LUBBOCK

HOBBS

LUBBOCK

2 CHRIS LAYMAN

2 22 SCOTT WEBB

3 75 MICHAEL GARCIA

LAMESA

LUBBOCK

MISSION

St TIME
NM 47:12
St TIME
TX 45:17
NM 46:07
TX 49:03
NM 55:52
TX 1:04:55
St TIME
TX 42:12
TX 53:14
X 1:07:22



9:03

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 10 CHARLTON TAYLOR 29 GRANTS NM 48:26
6:30

2 13 JERRED HURST 26 LUBBOCK TX 49:17
6:37 9

3 24 JUSTIN KIME 27 LUBBOCK TX 53:52
7:14

4 25 JARED MASOOD 26 LUBBOCK TX 54:00
7:15 7

5 26 CHRIS NORMAN 27 LUBBOCK TX 54:30
7:19

o 32 GIAN GIERI 26 ALBUQUERQUE NM 56:34
7:36

7 39 BRETT HART 26 LUBBOCK TX 57:04
7:40 4

8 60 JOHN STEINMETZ 27 LUBBOCK TX 1:01:44
8:17

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 4 ALAN HARRIS 33 SHREVEPORT LA 44:59
6:022 8 DAVID WALKER 30 BOULDER CO 46:49
6:173 17 EDDY MORELOCK 34 LUBBOCK TX 52:18
7:014 34 JOSH SAVAGE 30 LUBBOCK TX 56:47
7:375 58 TOMMIE FARRELL 34 LUBBOCK TX 1:01:21
8:146 62 JEFF MADDUX 33 AUSTIN TX 1:02:49
8:267 67 MICHAEL HARLIEN 30 LUBBOCK TX 1:04:18
8:388 74 JASON BURLEY 30 BROWNFIELD TX 1:07:21
9:029 85 DAVID STEPHENSON 30 SAN ANTONIO TX 1:10:12
9:25

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts



* 1 3 LARRY MILLARD 38 SPRING BRANCH TX 43:01

2 15 DAVID STEADMAN 36 LUBBOCK TX 50:56
6:50 9

3 19 JAMES BAUMANN 37 LUBBOCK TX 52:49
7:05

4 29 JEFFREY HAAG 36 LUBBOCK TX 54:56
7:22 7

5 45 MANNY GARCIA 39 SAN ANTONIO TX 58:15
7:49

o 54 MICHAEL HUMPHREY 39 LUBBOCK TX 1:00:33
8:08 5

7 55 SEAN SCHWARZENTRAUB 38 LUBBOCK TX 1:01:02
8:12

8 89 NOEL CLEVELAND 36 LUBBOCK TX 1:10:17
9:26

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 20 ADAM BARRON 43 LUBBOCK TX 52:53
7:060 10
2 27 KYLE ASHLEY 43 LUBBOCK TX 54:41
7:20
3 35 BOB BLAKE 41 LUBBOCK TX 56:49
7:38 8
4 38 GREG ZAMORA 40 LUBBOCK TX 57:02
7:39
5 40 PAUL PARE' 43 LUBBOCK TX 57:05
7:40 6
o 41 HAROLD ANDREWS 41 MONARCH BEACH CA 57:10
7:40
7 46 J. EDSON PINTO 44 LUBBOCK TX 58:58
7:55 4
8 48 PATRICK MULVEY 42 EAGLE CO 59:01
7:55
9 56 JERRY BRITO 41 LUBBOCK TX 1:01:07
8:12
10 57 DANNY SLOAN 40 CROSBYTON TX 1:01:17
8:14
11 73 STACY CONNER 43 MULESHOE TX 1:06:31
8:56

MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 6 BOB JACKSON 47 HOBBS NM 45:52



6:09
2

6:31
3

6:57

7:03

7:07

7:21

7:34
38
7:37
9
8:06
10
8:46
11
9:05
12
9:26

10

9

2

11

16

18

21

28

31

33

53

71

79

89

JERRY DWYER

EPI AGUIRRE

CHRIS LONNGREN

VAUGHN COURTNEY

JAY KEITH

RICK LILES

RANDY HOLLOWAY

RUSSEL MARTIN

ANDY ISOM

TOM CRIBBS

WILLIAM CROWDER

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place O'All Name
Pts

Pace

46

47

46

49

47

48

49

47

47

46

47

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

EL PASO

LUBBOCK

BIG SPRING

LUBBOCK

SHALLOWATER

GRANBURY

WHITEFACE

LA VERNE

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

CA

48:31

51:47

52:31

52:58

54:49

56:21

56:47

1:00:19

1:05:18

1:07:43

1:10:17

9:31

9:47
6
10:23

107

LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC

JOSEPH WILSON

RONNIE PRIGG

TERRY DALTON

JIM SCHNEIDER

ARLAN PATTON

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place O'All Name
Pts

Pace

54

51

50

51

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TX

TX

TX

X

57:52

:10:51

:12:56

:17:20

64

72

86

RICHARD GALE

RONNIE NUGENT

DAVID MANGOLD

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK



9:25

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts
* 1 61 DENNIS LEE 60 SPRING TX 1:01:45
8:17

2 83 JAMES BURLESON 63 LUBBOCK TX 1:09:19
9:18 9
MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

* 1 65 RALPH WOLF 68 LUBBOCK TX 1:03:21

8:30 10

2 110 JAMES BONE 66 LUBBOCK TX 1:17:29
10:24 9

OVERALL CLYDESDALE 12K RESULTS
AGEGRADED AGEGRADED

Place Name Ag Town St TIME TIME
Pts

1 TYGE PAYNE 34 ARLINGTON TX 59:50 59:15

2 STEVE ODORIZZI 43 LUBBOCK TX 1:03:27 59:17

3 HANK IVEY 36 SLATON TX 1:04:55 1:03:29
8

4 JEFF WISE 42 LUBBOCK TX 1:09:05 1:04:59
7

5 JOEY CRIADO 44 TLUBBOCK TX 1:13:09 1:07:51

FEMALE
LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
12K
Frxxxxx FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *****x%x

Place Name Ag Town St TIME Pace Pts

1 HOPE JIMENEZ 22 LAMESA TX 50:28 6:47
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 97 RACHELLE BURSIAGA 18 LUBBOCK TX 1:13:18



9:50
2 114 SECILY HARRELL 19 LUBBOCK TX 1:19:41
10:42

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 37 TARA TIPTON 21 LUBBOCK TX 56:55
7:38

2 49 LANDI KIME 24 TLUBBOCK TX 59:02
7:55

3 59 SHANA LEVENSON 24 TLUBBOCK TX 1:01:37
8:16

4 119 HOLLY JOHNSON 22 DALLAS TX 1:23:02
11:09

5 120 AMELIA JOHNSON 20 DALLAS TX 1:23:03
11:09

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 43 AMBER GIERI 26 ALBUQUERQUE NM 57:33
7:432 79 AMY HARLIEN 29 LUBBOCK TX 1:08:46
9:14 9

3 81 INGA SVENDSEN 28 CISCO TX 1:08:47
9:144 87 ASHLEY PAYNE 25 DALLAS TX 1:10:14
9:265 102 BAMBI CRIBBS 29 WHITEFACE TX 1:14:47
10:02 105 JENNIFER PLUNKETT 27 ARLINGTON TX 1:15:21
10:03 109 CHRISTY GENENBACHER 2’7 LUBBOCK TX 1:17:23
10:22 113 ANNIE GEDICKS 25 LUBBOCK TX 1:19:12
10:32 121 JINNA NORMAN 26 LUBBOCK TX 1:23:03
11:28 126 ELIZABETH DANNENBERG 25 SAN ANTONIO TX 1:26:46
11:39

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 42 IRIS RIVERO 30 LUBBOCK TX 57:18



7:41 10

2 50
7:58

3 53
8:06

4 99
9:54

5 104
10:07

6 116
10:50

7 130
13:47

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Place O'All
Pace Pts

LISA HARRIS

ANN CRUCE-ROBERTS

GINGER SMITH

TRACI PAYNE

ELIZABETH GILMORE

ALICIA ANGER

35 - 39
Name

34

30

34

32

33

31

SHREVEPORT

LUBBOCK

PAGOSA SPRINGS

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TX

TX

TX

59:

:00:

:13:

:15:

:20:

242

19

19

46

20

40

46

1 47
7:55

2 80
9:14

3 93
9:32

4 101
9:57

5 1006
10:11

6 108
10:23

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Place O'All
Pace Pts

ANNE PENCE

MICHELE HICKLE

TRISH CAMARILLO

MISTY HODSON

LARA ADAIR

TERRI KNIGHT

40 - 44
Name

35

36

39

39

EAGLE

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

ABERNATHY

TX

TX

TX

TX

:11:

:14:

:15:

:17:

04

08

53

22

1 63
8:26

2 71
8:46

3 84
9:24 8

4 98
9:52

5 100
9:57

6 115
10:47

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Place O'All

AMY WOOLSEY

MINDY HATCH

KAMMY PHILBRICK

EDWINA TOWNSEND

SUZIE HARTSFIELD

LEANNE HARRELL

45 - 49
Name

Ag

SAUK RAPIDS

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

Town

TX

TX

TX

TX

St

:09:

:13:

:14:

:20:

59

31

08

21

TIME



1 51 MARY BRANSCOME 46 LUBBOCK TX 59:35
8:00 10

2 69 CANDA FADDUOL 47 LUBBOCK TX 1:05:01
8:44

3 76 JULIE CRIBBS 47 WHITEFACE TX 1:07:23
9:03

4 90 DAHLIA HOOD 46 LUBBOCK TX 1:10:28
9:28 7

5 94 DONNA PAYNE 48 LUBBOCK TX 1:11:08
9:33

o 118 GLENNA BEYER 47 LUBBOCK TX 1:22:31
11:04

7 123 CHRISTY HURST 49 IDALOU TX 1:25:40
11:30

8 124 JoANN PHILLIPS 46 LUBBOCK TX 1:25:42
11:30

9 129 ANGELITA GUERRERO 49 MIDLAND TX 1:42:45
13:47

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 103 JANET LEWIS 50 LUBBOCK TX 1:15:19
10:06

2 112 GAIL MC COY 53 LUBBOCK TX 1:18:21
10:31

3 127 SUSAN HUNTER 52 LUBBOCK TX 1:29:55
12:04

4 128 SUZAN CAUDLE 52 LUBBOCK TX 1:41:02
13:33 7

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

* 1 77 FRAN GALE 57 LAWRENCE KS 1:07:37
9:04

2 91 SHERILL EASTERLING 55 SNYDER TX 1:10:45
9:30

3 117 ETTA MAYER 56 LUBBOCK TX 1:22:20
11:03 8

4 125 PATRICIA LAWSON 55 IDALOU TX 1:26:08
11:33

OVERALL ATHENA 12K RESULTS
AGEGRADED



AGEGRADED

Place Name Ag Town St TIME TIME
Pts
* 1 PAULINE KUMLEY 45 LUBBOCK TX 1:18:13 1:11:23

2 MILE LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
2 MILE
Frxxkxxk MALE OVERALL WINNER ***x***x%
Place Name Ag Town St TIME Pace Pts
1 VAN GUNNELL 28 SODA SPRINGS ID 10:40 5:20
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 10
Place O0'All Name Ag Town St 2mile Pace
Pts
1 26 KOLBE KINGHORN 10 LUBBOCK TX 15:18 7:39
2 30 SAMUEL WING 8 RALLS TX 15:42 7:51
3 40 WES BENTON 10 LUBBOCK TX 16:15 8:08
4 54 BRANDEN KINGHORN 6 LUBBOCK TX 17:05 8:33
5 62 DANIEL J. GONZALES 10 LUBBOCK TX 17:39 8:50
6
6 76 JACK HUMPHREY 9 LUBBOCK TX 18:21 9:11
5
7 87 ETHAN PENCE 8 EAGLE CO 19:00 9:30
8 111 SCOTT LASS 7 LOCKNEY X 21:20
10:40
9 113 AARON LAMBERT 9 LUBBOCK TX 21:23 10:42
10 125 NICKOLAS HOEVE 8 RANSOM CANYON 24:31 12:16
1
11 128 JOHN BELCHER 8 LUBBOCK TX 24:57 12:29
12 142 DEVIN MANGOLD 7 LUBBOCK TX 27:39 13:50
13 144 TYLER CRUCE 8 LUBBOCK TX 27:48 13:54
14 145 TURNER ODORIZZI 9 LUBBOCK TX 27:54 13:57
15 148 JOSHUA HOEVE 7 RANSOM CANYON TX 28:32
14:16
16 151 MASON McGUIRE 8 SOUTHLAKE TX 29:26 14:43
17 152 KERRT HAMMAN 7  GEORGETOWN TX 29:34 14:47
18 157 WILL WOOLSEY 10 SAUK RAPIDS MN 30:35 15:18
19 169 BAILEY TIETSWORTH 8 PUNTA GORDA FL 32:21
l6:11
20 183 BLAKE WALKER 8 LUBBOCK TX 39:21 19:41



MALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 12
Place O'All Name

11

11

11

12

12

SOUTHLAKE

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

ARLINGTON

LUBBOCK

SAN ANTONIO

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

16:

17:

18:

21:

30:

07

47

06

42

45

15

14

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

CLOUDCROFT

GRANBURY

NM

TX

Pace Pts

1 3 MAC McGUIRE
6:14

2 27 CAMERON LEWIS
7:43

3 38 SEAN BENTLEY
8:04

4 63 BRANDON WALKER
8:54

5 68 CASE BRITAIN
9:03

6 114 JOHN WARDROUP
10:51

7 159 CHRISTOPHER WOOLSEY
15:23
MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15
Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

1 8 PATRICK MORALES
6:30

2 12 ROBERT DURAN
6:59

3 24 LAWSON HARRELL
7:37

4 83 BLAKE ISOM
9:27
MALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19
Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

1 11 LENNY BENTON
6:40

2 37 DAREN OAKELEY
8:03

3 171 SAM PERKINS
16:14

4 189 GARY LACKEY
19:48
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24

Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

18

18

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TX

TX



1 2 STEVEN MORALES 20 LUBBOCK TX 11:13

5:372 10 ABEL PEREZ 20 LEVELLAND TX 13:18
6:393 58 GRAHAM BROWN 21 LUBBOCK TX 17:21
8:414 61 JOHN GRIFFIN 23 MIDLAND TX 17:34
8:475 117 TANNER ASHLEY 20 LUBBOCK TX 22:06
11:03

MALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 28 STEPHEN HANKS 29 FORT WORTH TX 15:32
7:46

2 34 ANTHONY ODEN 29 EL CAJON CA 15:50
7:55

3 69 JOSH WOBETER 28 THORNTON CO 18:08
9:04

4 74 CHRIS HALEY 29 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 18:16
9:08

5 77 COLE MINTON 29 LUBBOCK TX 18:31
9:16

o 173 CHASE PERRY 28 PLANO TX 32:55
16:28

7 182 GREG LEVENSON 27 LUBBOCK TX 37:16
18:38

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 19 MATT McGUIRE 33 FRISCO TX 14:42
7:21

2 20 SHANNON ANDERSON 34 LUBBOCK TX 14:43
7:22

3 23 MICHAEL GONZALES 30 LUBBOCK TX 15:03
7:32

4 102 MATT SANTA 34 LUBBOCK TX 20:20
10:10

5 155 PAUL KUHLER 31 FRISCOK TX 30:00
15:00

MALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts



1 5 SHAWN ANGER 35 LUBBOCK X 12:38
6:19

2 6 PAUL LISTON 37 ROWLETT X 12:43
6:22

3 7 MARRY MADDOX 35 LUBBOCK X 12:51
6:26

4 25 NOE VALLES 39 LUBBOCK X 15:15
7:38

5 57 JAMES LAYMAN 39 HEREFORD X 17:21
8:41

6 93 CHAD FRY 37 ARLINGTON X 19:11
9:36

7 116 JOHN BENTLEY 39 LUBBOCK X 22:04
11:02

8 135 CLINT STEPHENSON 35 SAN ANTONIO X 25:52
12:56

9 139 JAMES TIETSWORTH 39 PUNTA GORDA FL 27:18
13:39
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 13 CRAIG JACKSON 41 LUBBOCK X 13:59
7:00

2 14 KEVIN GLASHEEN 43 LUBBOCK X 14:05
7:03

3 17 DANIEL GONZALES 40 LUBBOCK X 14:39
7:20

4 22 J.R. MORALES 42 LUBBOCK X 15:02
7:31

5 33 CHRIS THOMAS 43 LUBBOCK X 15:48
7:54

6 35 JOHN DELANEY 41 LUBBOCK X 15:50
7:55

7 75 DON McGUIRE 42 SOUTHLAKE X 18:19
9:10

8 149 GREG HOEVE 40 RANSOM CANYON X 29:10
14:35

9 161 DAVE HAUKOS 42 LUBBOCK X 31:07
15:34

10 186 DAVID PRESTON 40 LUBBOCK X 39:33

19:47
MALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 4 JACKIE CANNON 49 AMARILLO X 12:31



6:16 10

2 59 DWAYNE OAKELEY 49 LUBBOCK TX 17:26
8:43 9

3 99 KEVIN PICKRELL 46 LUBBOCK TX 19:58
9:59

4 124 BILLY WOOLSEY 46 SAUK RAPIDS MN 24:31
12:16

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 21 FRED WEBER 54 LUBBOCK TX 14:53
7:27 10

2 46 TOM WEIS 54 TLUBBOCK TX 16:45
8:23 9

3 88 MIKE MORRIS 50 COLUMBIA MO 19:01
9:31 8

4 129 MARK PHILBRICK 51 LUBBOCK TX 24:58
12:29

5 164 MEL HARLIEN 54 GRANBURY TX 31:16
15:38

MALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 50 LARRY BURELSMITH 56 LUBBOCK TX 16:51
8:26

2 64 TOM GRIFFIN 56 LUBBOCK TX 17:56
8:58 9

3 73 JACK BEARDEN 58 LUBBOCK TX 18:14
9:07

4 107 GENE WALTERS 57 LUBBOCK TX 20:42
10:21

5 181 NORMAN SHULMAN 58 LUBBOCK TX 37:15
18:38

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 64
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 18 JIM HARRIS 63 HOBBS NM 14:41
7:21 10

2 72 RON LUBOWICZ 62 LUBBOCK TX 18:14
9:07 9

3 104 DAN CLEVELAND 63 COLORADO SPRING CO 20:30
10:15

4 179 ART NORMAN 61 LUBBOCK TX 36:25

13



18:13

MALE AGE GROUP: 65 - 69
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 39 GORDEN JENKINS 65 AMARILLO TX 16:10
8:05 10

2 65 BILL ROGER 66 LEVELLAND TX 17:59
9:00 9

3 100 BOB BROSELOW 65 LUBBOCK TX 20:08
10:04

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 176 BOB MC GUIRE 75 LUBBOCK TX 33:55
16:58
OVERALL CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
AGEGRADED
AGEGRADED
Place Name Ag Town St TIME Agegrad
Pts
1 STEVE BIGHAM 51 LUBBOCK TX 16:49 14:50
2 MARK BELCHER 32 LUBBOCK TX 15:43 15:43
3 CHRIS DANIEL 34 LUBBOCK TX 16:39 16:38
4 JAMES RIBORDY 51 LUBBOCK TX 19:04 16:49
5 CHARLES NEEDHAM 44 LUBBOCK TX 18:57 17:39
6 JOHN SMITH 40 PAGOSA SPRINGS CO 18:59 18:11
7 RANDY EGENBACHER 50 LUBBOCK TX 20:34 18:17
8 RICH WARDROUP 51 LUBBOCK TX 22:02 19:26
9 MIKE LASS 43 LOCKNEY TX 21:22 20:02
10 DAN BRANSCOME 48 LUBBOCK TX 27:28 24:48
11 DOUG WOOLSEY 43 SAN ANTONIO TX 32:20 30:19
LIST OF FINISHERS - BY AGE GROUP
2 MILE
*xkHxxxxx FEMALE OVERALL WINNER ******xx%
Place Name Ag Town St TIME Pace Pts
1 KYRA SLOAN 13 CROSBYTON TX 13:01 6:31
11

14



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 10
Place O'All Name

Pace Pts

1 43 MALORI MADDOX
8:21

2 60 ASHLEE VILLARREAL
8:45

3 132 ALLISON ISOM
12:4¢6

4 136 HANNAH ALEXANDER
12:57

5 138 BROOKLYNN CRUCE
13:36

6 162 KARSEN HARLIEN
15:34

7 175 KATHRYN HAMMAN
16:50

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 11 - 12

Place O'All Name

LUBBOCK

RALLS

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

WILLOW PARK

GEORGETOWN

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

25:

25:

27

31:

33:

31

54

12

08

40

Pace Pts

1 32 MADISON KAUFFMAN
7:52

2 56 HANNAH LAYMAN
8:36 9

3 78 ELLYN AVERY
9:16

4 137 CAITLYN BENTLEY
12:58

5 153 KERSEY FADDUOL
14:48

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 15

Place O'All Name

11

11

12

LUBBOCK

HEREFORD

TUSCOLA

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TX

TX

TX

18:

25:

29:

32

56

36

Pace Pts

1 66 HANNAH BRANSCOME
9:03

2 123 AMANDA WOOLSEY
12:11

3 133 KINSEY FADDUOL
12:53

4 154 SAMANTHA KALSON
15:00

5 160 KATIE HAUKOS
15:30

6 170 KATHRYN GALE

15

15

14

15

14

LUBBOCK

SAUK RAPIDS

LUBBOCK

COPPELL

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

TX

TX

TX

TX

25:

29:

31:

32:

45

59

00

26



16:13

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 16 - 19
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 15 KELSEY SCHNEIDER 17 LUBBOCK TX 14:28
7:14

2 29 KRYSTAL HUNT 19 LUBBOCK TX 15:36
7:48 9

3 71 JENNY MURPHY-LUBOWICZ 19 LUBBOCK TX 18:12
9:006

4 187 CHRISTEN PRESTON 19 LUBBOCK TX 39:33
19:47

5 188 ALLYSSA PRESTON 17 LUBBOCK TX 39:34
19:47 6

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 24
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 16 KATIE SKEENS 23 LUBBOCK TX 14:36
7:18
2 52 KATY MURPHY-LUBOWICZ 21 LUBBOCK TX 17:03
8:32
3 70 BROOKE GLASMANN 23 WESTMINSTER CO 18:10
9:05
4 92 HANNAH CHRISTENSEN 22 IDALOU TX 19:10
9:35
5 95 LINDSAY REEVES 21 LUBBOCK TX 19:20
9:40
o 9¢ NICOLE LOSOLLA 21 LUBBOCK TX 19:23
9:42
7 109 EMILY BROWN 23 LUBBOCK TX 21:08
10:34
8 165 JACQUE STEIMETZ 23 LUBBOCK TX 31:38
15:49
9 loo AMY WHITE 21 LUBBOCK TX 31:40
15:50
10 177 JAMI WELLS 22 LUBBOCK TX 33:59
17:00
11 178 CARRIE NORMAN 24 TLUBBOCK TX 36:24
18:12

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 25 - 29
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 44 DIANE DANIEL 25 LUBBOCK TX 16:43



2 49 CARRIE KINGHORN
8:25

3 80 JENELLE HANKS
9:20

4 91 LAMISA AGNEW
9:34

5 118 JENNY GLASMANN
11:13

6 120 JESSICA MEYER
12:09

7 130 JENNIFER FORTNER
12:39

8 150 MARY BYERS
14:36

9 SARAH PERRY
16:46

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 34

Place O'All Name

29

27

28

25

29

27

28

27

LUBBOCK

FORT WORTH

LUBBOCK

WESTMINSTER

N.RICHLAND HILL

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

PLANO

TX

TX

610)

TX

TX

TX

16:

18:

19:

22

24

25:

29:

33:

50

40

07

25

17

18

12

32

Pace Pts

1 36 SARAH MADDOX
7:56

2 67 GENEVIEVE DURHAM
9:03

3 98 MISSY OLIVE
9:53

4 126 KRISTINE McGUIRE
12:25

5 134 MINDY HARLIEN
12:53

6 156 KAREN HALEY
15:16

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 35 - 39

33

30

32

30

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

FRISCO

WILLOW PARK

OKLAHOMA CITY

TX

TX

TX

OK

19:

24

25:

30:

45

50

45

31

Place O'All Name
Pace Pts

1 51 NATALIE STEADMAN
8:28

2 86 ROSE HOEVE
9:30

3 94 MELISSA FR STEPHENSON
9:37

4 101 LISA GARNER-SANTA
10:07 7

5 122 CHRISTY BAUR
12:09

6 140 CHRISTINE BENTLEY

37

37

39

LUBBOCK

RANSOM CANYON

SAN ANTONIO

LUBBOCK

COPPELL

LUBBOCK

TX

TX

TX

TX

19:

20:

24

27:

13

13

18

26



13:43

7 143 LISA MANGOLD 38 LUBBOCK TX 27:48
13:54

8 146 TERESA ODORIZZI 36 LUBBOCK TX 27:55
13:58

9 184 KIM WALKER 37 LUBBOCK TX 38:22
19:11

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 44
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 47 VALERIE AVERY 44 TUSCOLA TX 16:45
8:23
2 55 AMY ANDRUS 43 LUBBOCK TX 17:006
8:33
3 81 JILL HAUKOS 41 LUBBOCK TX 18:41
9:21
4 90 TRACY BENTON 40 LUBBOCK TX 19:05
9:33
5 103 LYNN WALTERS 44 LUBBOCK TX 20:20
10:10
o 106 KIM FISHER 42 LAMPASAS TX 20:41
10:21
7 108 AMY FRY 41 ARLINGTON TX 20:47
10:24
8 110 AMY PIERCE 43 LUBBOCK TX 21:10
10:35
9 127 ANGELA McGUIRE 41 SOUTHLAKE TX 24:506
12:28
10 158 CHRISTY HAMMAN 44 GEORGETOWN TX 30:39
15:20
11 185 COLENE PRESTON 40 LUBBOCK TX 38:22
19:11

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 45 - 49
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 42 KATHY SCHNEIDER 47 LUBBOCK TX 16:40
8:202 53 DANA WARD 48 LUBBOCK TX 17:04
8:323 79 SUSAN TOMLINSON 48 LUBBOCK TX 18:38
9:194 97 KAREN JACKSON 48 HOBBS NM 19:24
9:425 119 CATHERINE DURAN 47 LUBBOCK TX 23:21
11:42 147 MICHELLE ALEXANDER 45 LUBBOCK TX 27:56
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13:58

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 54
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 45 CHERYL WEBER 52 LUBBOCK TX 16:43
8:22 10

2 82 CHERYL LEE 50 SPRING TX 18:47
9:24

3 131 NANCY GLASMANN 52 WESTMINSTER CO 25:26
12:43

4 163 PHYLLIS HARLIEN 54 GRANBURY TX 31:15
15:38

5 167 MARLA WOOLSEY 50 SAN ANTONIO TX 31:40
15:50

o 172 DEBRA BEARDEN 54 LUBBOCK TX 32:29
16:15

7 180 CAROL LEVENSON 52 LUBBOCK TX 37:14
18:37

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 55 - 59
Place O'All Name Ag Town St TIME
Pace Pts

1 121 JUDY REEVES 57 LUBBOCK TX 24:18
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